Approved Denied

Action taken ?A@ﬁ <

Other:

2/ .,
Verified by: “rhsthes

WASILLA CITY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM AM No. 04-21

TITLE: CONTRACT AMENDMENT FOR CH2MHILL IN THE AMOUNT OF $16,250
FOR THE BUMPUS RESERVOIR FACILITY

Agenda of: March 22, 2004 Date: March 12, 2004
Originator: Public Works Director

Route to: Department Signature/Date

Police

Recreational and Cultural Services
Library, Museum

Public Works —f
Planning 1% % ‘5/04"
X Finance *signature required i ———2
in g quire = 3/ 16
X Clerk !

REVIEWED BY MAYOR DIANNE M. KELLER: 5\4 e W Ao U

—

FISCAL IMPACT: [X] yes$ 716,250 or [ ] no Funds Available [X] yes [ | no
Account name/number: 320-4369-436.45-19
Attachments: none

SUMMARY STATEMENT: The contract amendment is needed for final engineering
services not included in the previous scopes of work, as follows:

1) Closeout Construction Contract $5,750
2) Prepare Record Drawings $4,500
3) Warrantee Services $6,000

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to approve the contract
amendment in the amount of $16,250 for the Bumpus Reservoir Facility final
engineering services.

City of Wasilla AM No. 04-21
Page 1 of 1




